Ready to be backed by a team who speaks YOUR language?
Find a distributor near you and get POWER you can rely on. View our entire
product lineup and detailed product specs online at P-LED.COM/POWER
Qwik Boxes™ NEW!
Our single- and double-style Qwik Boxes ensure your power
supplies are protected from the elements — now with more
options. Our new design includes convenient grounding lug
location, smaller size option for tight spaces, and updated
clearance spacing. Rated for wet and damp locations.
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers
are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part number to serve our
customers until further notice.
p-led.com | 325.227.4577 | sales@p-led.comQWIKBOX
REV20180920
E129809
Double Qwik Box
DIMENSIONS: 11.0583” x 8.6029” x 4.7236”
SPECIFICATIONS
Single Qwik Box
DIMENSIONS: 11.0583” x 5.1704” x 3.6537”
Part Number Description
PL-QB2-120D-12-U (B-QBD2A-12012) Double Qwik Box with 2 Universal 60W (12V) Power Supplies
Includes: (2) PL-60-12-U (P-OH060-12-PL)
PL-QB2-120S-12-U (B-QBD1A-12012) Double Qwik Box with 1 Universal 120W (12V) Power Supply
Includes:  (1) PL-120-12-U (P-OH120-12-PL)
PL-QB2-120-12-PCM-U (B-QBD2P-12012) Double Qwik Box with 2 Plastic Universal 60W (12V) Power Supplies
Includes: (2) PL-60-12-PCM-U (P-OH060-12-PL-P)
PL-QB2-180-12-U (B-QBD2A-18012) Double Qwik Box with 1 Universal 60W (12V) Power Supply and 1 Universal
120W (12V) Power Supply
Includes: (1) PL-60-12-U (P-OH060-12-PL) & (1) PL-120-12-U (P-OH120-12-PL)
PL-QB2-240-12-U (B-QBD2A-24012) Double Qwik Box with 2 Universal 120W (12V) Power Supplies
Includes: (2) PL-120-12-U (P-OH120-12-PL)
PL-QB2-192-24-U (B-QBD2A-19224) Double Qwik Box with 2 Universal 96W (24) Power Supplies
Includes: (2) PL-96-24-U (P-OH096-24-PL)
Part Number Description
PL-QB1-60-12-U (B-QBS1A-06012) Single Qwik Box with 1 Universal 60W (12V) Power Supply
Includes: (1) PL-60-12-U (P-OH060-12-PL)
PL-QB1-60-12-PCM-U (B-QBS1P-06012) Single Qwik Box with 1 Plastic Universal 60W (12V) Power Supply
Includes:  (1) PL-60-12-PCM-U (P-OH060-12-PL-P)
PL-QB1-96-24-U (B-QBS1A-09624) Single Qwik Box with 1 Universal 96W (24V) Power Supply
Includes: (1) PL-96-24-U (P-OH096-24-PL)
bkolarik
Wensco